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IX Zarowskie Biegi Strefowe

Zarow 2024-09-22

Bieg 10 km

Pos Sex Nazwisko/Name
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about:blank

KOZLOWICZ
JAGIELSKI
StAWINSKI
KULAKOWSKI
RUDNIK
DUDA
CZAIKA
TOKARCZYK
ROZUMKIEWICZ
KSIEZKI
POSLUSZNY
PALINSKI
KENDRA
PALKIEWICZ
KUCHTA
MOCZULSKA
ZYEKA

MROZ
KLIMECKI
SZCZEPANSKI
WACHOWIAK
DOMINIAK
PAWLOWSKI
SKRZYPEK
KOWALSKI
MAKSANTY
OPALINSKI
WOITKOWSKI
ROZUMKIEWICZ
CICHON
MLYNARCZUK
WEODARCZYK
ANUSZ
BULGARYN
KULAKOWSKA
StYSz

GALAN
CHLEWICKI
WACHOWIAK
POLIWOCZAK
ORLOWSKI
KUJAWA
CIASTKO
CIKOTO
FIEDLER
DOBROCHOWSKI
ADAMUS
KORCZYNSKI
ZAWODNIK
DLUGOLECKI
DYKO

ILKOW

Imie
TOMASZ (88)
JERZY (166)
ROBERT (208)
MARCIN (207)
TOMASZ (188)
ANDRZE] (168)
RADOSLAW (129)
MARIUSZ (310)
SONIA (108)
MARIUSZ (28)
MARIUSZ (31)
BARTLOMIE] (173)
PAWEL (341)
WOICIECH (105)
KAMIL (36)
MALGORZATA (3986)
MARIUSZ (167)
MONIKA (192)
KRZYSZTOF (4)
GRZEGORZ (210)
MAREK (110)
MICHAL (79)
LUKASZ (62)
DANIEL (60)
DAMIAN (14)
MICHAL (3871)
DOMINIK (157)
WOICIECH (301)
PAWEL (109)
HUBERT (78)
MARCIN (125)
KRYSTIAN (9)
ADAM (178)
PIOTR (133)
MALGORZATA (123)
SZYMON (8)
RADOSLAW (12)
MAREK (34)
JAROSLAW (119)
PATRYK (138)
KRZYSZTOF (73)
ADAM (198)
SZYMON (222)
KRZYSZTOF (154)
SEBASTIAN (22)
MAREK (102)
RAFAL (130)
LUKASZ (155)
ANONIMOWY (171)
KONRAD (3892)
BARTEK (58)
MARCIN (30)
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Miasto/City
WIELKA LIPA
JAWOR
WALBRZYCH
JEDLINA-ZDRO]J
ZAROW
DZIERZONIOW
MROWINY
LEGNICA
SWIDNICA
STRZEGOM
GLOSKA
CHOINOW
WROCEAW
SWIDNICA
BOLESEAWIEC
ZAROW
BIELAWA
WROCEAW
BOGUSZOW-GORCE
CZARNY BOR
ZAROW
SWIDNICA
SWIDNICA
WITOSZOW GORNY
WALBRZYCH
ZAROW
PIESZYCE

SWIDNICA
SWIDNICA
ZAROW

IMBRAMOWICE
ZAROW
SWIDNICA
WALBRZYCH
ZAROW
BOGDANOW
ZAROW
MROWINY
SWIEBODZICE
WALBRZYCH
WROCLAW
STRUGA

YoB

1979 POL 00:38
1982 POL 00:38

1979 POL 00:39

1993 POL 00:40
1990 POL 00:40

1980 POL 00:41

1986 POL 00:42

2001 POL 00:42
1987 POL 00:42

1982 POL 00:42:

1983 POL 00:42

1978 POL 00:43

JAWORZYNA SLASKA 1991 POL 00:44

STRZEGOM
SWIDNICA
POGORZALA

SWIDNICA
SWIDNICA
GLUSZYCA

1980 POL 00:45

1975 POL 00:45:
1978 POL 00:46:
1985 POL 00:46:

1977 POL 00:46

Time
1992 POL 00:33:
1984 POL 00:37:
1975 POL 00:37:
1995 POL 00:38:

Ranks
14 M30/1 WSSE/1
24 M40/1

55 M40/2

37 M20/1

142 M40/3 Gmin/1
144 M40/4

1988 POL 00:38:
1973 POL 00:38:
1990 POL 00:39:
:41 M40/5
1972 POL 00:39:
1995 POL 00:40:
1991 POL 00:40:
144 M30/4
148 M30/5
1976 POL 00:40:

52 M30/2 WSSE/2 Gmin/2
54 M50/1
28 K30/1

59 M50/2

18 M20/2
19 M30/3

55 K40/1 Gmin/3

114 M40/6
1993 POL 00:41:
1992 POL 00:41:
1986 POL 00:41:
1995 POL 00:42:
1993 POL 00:42:
1982 POL 00:42:

17 K30/2
19 M30/6 WSSE/3
26 M30/7
07 M20/3 Gmin/4
12 M30/8 WSSE/4
15 M40/7 WSSE/5

:26 M30/9
1977 POL 00:42:
2003 POL 00:42:
1992 POL 00:42:
140 M20/5

145 M30/11

31 M40/8 WSSE/6
35 M20/4
36 M30/10 WSSE/7

51 M40/9 WSSE/8

:51 M40/10 Gmin/5
1985 POL 00:42:
1985 POL 00:42:
1982 POL 00:43:
1982 POL 00:43:
1982 POL 00:43:
1988 POL 00:43:

54 M30/12

56 M30/13 WSSE/9 Gmin/6
03 M40/11 Gmin/7

12 K40/2 WSSE/10

18 M40/12 WSSE/11

20 M30/14 WSSE/12 Gmin/8

124 M40/13
1968 POL 00:43:
1986 POL 00:44:
1973 POL 00:44:
1977 POL 00:44:
1991 POL 00:44:
1979 POL 00:44:

50 M50/3 WSSE/13 Gmin/9
00 M30/15 Gmin/10

04 M50/4 WSSE/14

07 M40/14 WSSE/15

18 M30/16

27 M40/15 WSSE/16

144 M30/17
1982 POL 00:44:
1983 POL 00:45:
142 M40/18 WSSE/18

54 M40/16
38 M40/17 WSSE/17

50 M40/19
03 M40/20 WSSE/19
03 M30/18 WSSE/20

:06 M40/21 WSSE/21
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53 5

54 49
55 50
56 51
57 52
58 53
59 54
60 55
61 56
62 57
63 58
64 59
65 6

66 60
67 61
68 62
69 63
70 7

71 8

72 9

73 64
74 65
75 66
76 67
77 68
78 69
79 70
80 71
81 72
82 10
83 73
84 11
85 12
86 74
87 75
88 76
89 77
90 13
91 78
92 79
93 80
94 81
95 82
96 14
97 83
98 84
99 15
100 85
101 86
102 87
103 88
104 89
105 90
106 91
107 92
108 93
109 94
110 16
111 95
112 96
113 17

about:blank

JAGIELSKA
RAJCA
SKRZYPIEC
CICHY
CZARKOWSKI
GURGUL
TOPA

IZABELA (165)
SELAWOMIR (15)
KAROL (124)
OLIWIER (89)
NORBERT (112)
RYSZARD (42)
ARKADIUSZ (183)

WITKO-BLASZCZYK SEBASTIAN (107)

BABULA
SALAPATEK
GAWART
NOWICKI
MILEWSKA
WOJITANOWSKI
WINNY
CHOINOWSKI
LESIAK
SZAJOWSKA
PASTUSZENKO
SZNAIDERSKA
ZAWODNIK
LISIECKI
MUSIAL
JABLONSKI
PIEKARZ
RACHWALSKI
LESIAK
BIERNACKI
WISNIEWSKI
POTONIEC
MALIK

ZEDZIANOWSKA

SKRZYPEK

PRZEDWOJEWSKI

MURDZA
PIETRZAK
CZAIKA
SZNAIDERSKA
CHELINSKI
GROMALA
MEKAL
CHODUREK
NOSZCZYK
ZAWODNIK
MAZUR
SZMIGIEL
PARDO- GtAB
KUKLA
BARTCZAK
WERESZ
KAROLCZAK
ZIMOCH
RUSZKIEWICZ
RETECKI
NOWAK
DYDYNSKI
USZCZYK
CZOCH
RICHTSZAID
PATYK
JANKOWSKA

RYSZARD (38)
ROBERT (122)
PIOTR (53)

ADAM (193)
DAJANA (170)
PIOTR (76)
PRZEMYSLAW (3539)
LUKASZ (52)
GRZEGORZ (94)
AGATA (55)

EWA (135)

PAULA (186)
ANONIMOWY (6)
PRZEMYSLAW (190)
TOMASZ (81)
TOMASZ (136)
DAMIAN (29)
TOMASZ (41)
MATEUSZ (84)
KRYSTIAN (201)
TOMASZ (189)
KAROLINA (3789)
MAREK (147)
ANNA (26)
BOZENA (61)
MARCIN (96)
MARCIN (158)
RADOSLAW (196)
DOMINIK (191)
MAGDALENA (187)
PIOTR (156)
KRZYSZTOF (195)
RADOSLAW (184)
BARTLOMIE] (91)
RAFAL (182)
ANONIMOWY (185)
PIOTR (148)
PIOTR (1)

MARTA (197)
ARTUR (143)
SEBASTIAN (174)
PIOTR (50)
KONRAD (116)
ZDZISLAW (205)
MACIEJ (139)
TOMASZ (162)
ROBERT (161)
KRZYSZTOF (45)
DAMIAN (3845)
BARTLOMIE] (3875)
PAWEL (68)
MIROSEAW (98)
ALEKSANDRA (92)
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JAWOR
LUBOMIN
ZAROW
MOSCISKO
SWIEBODZICE
WALBRZYCH
SWIDNICA

1990 POL 00:46
1971 POL 00:46
1984 POL 00:46
2006 POL 00:46
1974 POL 00:46
1955 POL 00:46
1980 POL 00:46

119 K30/3
:24 M50/5 WSSE/22

:24 M40/22 WSSE/23 Gmin/11

125 M20/6

128 M50/6 WSSE/24
:37 M60/1

:37 M40/23 WSSE/25

JAWORZYNA SLASKA 1981 POL 00:46:38 M40/24

UDANIN
LUTOMIA
SWIDNICA
BIELAWA
DZIERZONIOW
ZAROW
BIELAWA
SWIDNICA
SWIDNICA
SWIDNICA
WALBRZYCH
JAZWINA

ZAROW
BOJANICE

1982 POL 00:46

1973 POL 00:46:
1988 POL 00:46:
1982 POL 00:46:
1990 POL 00:46:
1990 POL 00:47:

1988 POL 00:47

1980 POL 00:47:
1979 POL 00:47:

1994 POL 00:47

1977 POL 00:47:
1987 POL 00:47:
1980 POL 00:47:

1979 POL 00:47
1989 POL 00:47

:40 M40/25 WSSE/26
51 M50/7

52 M30/19 WSSE/27
52 M40/26

58 K30/4

00 M30/20 WSSE/28
:07 M30/21

09 M40/27 WSSE/29
10 M40/28

:14 K30/5 WSSE/30
19 K40/3

24 K30/6

29 M40/29

:43 M40/30 Gmin/12
:47 M30/22 WSSE/31

JAWORZYNA SLASKA 1995 POL 00:47:53 M20/7

SWIDNICA
ROGOZNICA
SWIDNICA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
STRZEGOM

ZAROW

SWIDNICA
WITOSZOW GORNY
MSCIWOIOW

1994 POL 00:48
1982 POL 00:48
2005 POL 00:48
1978 POL 00:48
1988 POL 00:48
1997 POL 00:48
1988 POL 00:48
1985 POL 00:48
1987 POL 00:48
2002 POL 00:48

:02 M30/23 WSSE/32
:04 M40/31

:09 M20/8

113 M40/32

:14 M30/24

115 K20/1

129 M30/25 Gmin/13
:30 K30/7

:31 K30/8

:38 M20/9

JAWORZYNA SLASKA 1995 POL 00:48:40 M20/10 WSSE/33

MROWINY
OLAWA
JAZWINA
DOBROMIERZ
SWIEBODZICE
WALBRZYCH
IMBRAMOWICE
SWIDNCA

ZAROW
ZAROW
SWIEBODZICE
SWIDNICA
MIETKOW
SWIDNICA
KALNO
WROCEAW
SWIDNICA
WALBRZYCH
BIELAWA
ZAROW
ZAROW
ZAROW

1974 POL 00:48
1988 POL 00:48
1989 POL 00:49
1987 POL 00:49
1981 POL 00:49
1979 POL 00:49
1997 POL 00:49
1988 POL 00:49
1989 POL 00:49
1991 POL 00:49
1984 POL 00:49
1988 POL 00:49

1981 POL 00:49:
2000 POL 00:50:
1972 POL 00:50:
1979 POL 00:50:
1963 POL 00:50:
1985 POL 00:50:
1977 POL 00:50:
1977 POL 00:50:
1965 POL 00:50:
1992 POL 00:50:
1994 POL 00:50:

JAWORZYNA SLASKA 1979 POL 00:50

WISNIOWA
SWIEBODZICE

1975 POL 00:50
1993 POL 00:51

144 M50/8 Gmin/14
:58 M30/26

:00 K30/9

:02 M30/27 WSSE/34
:05 M40/33

:05 M40/34 WSSE/35

:05 M20/11 WSSE/36 Gmin/15

:05 M30/28 WSSE/37
111 K30/10 WSSE/38
122 M30/29 Gmin/16

126 M40/35 WSSE/39 Gmin/17

:38 K30/11
57 M40/36
03 M20/12
05 M50/9

20 M60/2

24 M30/30 WSSE/41
25 M40/38

28 M40/39

34 M50/10 Gmin/19
39 M30/31

39 K30/12

143 M40/40 WSSE/42
149 M40/41

:05 K30/13

20 M40/37 WSSE/40 Gmin/18
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114 97
115 18
116 19
117 98
118 99
119 20
120 100
121 101
122 102
123 21
124 103
125 104
126 22
127 105
128 106
129 107
130 23
131 108
132 109
133 110
134 111
135 112
136 24
137 113
138 114
139 115
140 116
141 25
142 26
143 117
144 27
145 118
146 28
147 29
148 30
149 119
150 31
151 120
152 121
153 32
154 122
155 123
156 33
157 124
158 125
159 126
160 34
161 127
162 35
163 128
164 129
165 36
166 130
167 37
168 131
169 132
170 38
171 133
172 134
173 39
174 135

about:blank

BARCICKI
WAJIDA-KUKLA
ZAKRZEWSKA
KRUPNIK
POLICHT
GRUCHALA
BARAN
PATERAK
SZYKOWNY
LOHVYNENKO
JOZWIAKOWSKI
DABROWSKI
SOMPOLINSKA
KAROLCZAK
KOWALCZUK
ODZIMKOWSKI
ZAWOIAK
BYCZEK
ROMANCZYK
BRYL

SLEZAK
PRONCZUK
KORCZYNSKA
WOICIK
JANISZEWSKI
WOITASIK
TAKANORI
POSLUSZNA
FEDYCZKOWSKA
KRUK

ZGRAJA
MIZERACKI
JAROSZ
SOCHOWICZ
MALINOWSKA
JANKOWSKI
FURTAK-GAEAN
CZASTKA
SZYMCZYK
KOSTRZEWSKA
ADAMCZYK
CIESIELSKI
ZIEBA
NIEWEGEOWSKI
PIENKOS
SURZYN
CHOLEWA
CWIKLA
GODECKA
MAJERSKI
ROMANIUK
KAROLCZAK
KALININ
CENDROWICZ
RZEPECKI
CZERWIAK
KOWZAN
TONDER
SPUREK
CZOCH
SIDORSKI

TOMASZ (180)
SANDRA (141)
ANNA (103)
KRZYSZTOF (118)
MARCIN (149)
MARTA (286)
MARCIN (163)
PAWEL (65)
KRZYSZTOF (175)
NATALIIA (75)
MICHAL (206)
PIOTR (47)
MALGORZATA (194)
TOMASZ (117)
ADAM (11)
MARCIN (111)
SYLWIA (333)
KAROL (67)
DANIEL (101)
STANISLAW (27)
RAFAL (150)
PATRYK (71)
ALICIA (209)
MACIEJ (20)
MIROSLAW (153)
ANDRZEJ (97)
ARIMOTO (144)
ANNA (33)
JUSTYNA (17)
WACLAW (49)
LILIANA (59)
BOLESLAW (93)
ANETA (72)
MAGDALENA (140)
AGNIESZKA (43)
KRYSTIAN (85)
BARBARA (145)
KRZYSZTOF (128)
MICHAL (132)
BEATA (151)
ANDRZEJ (80)
BARTLOMIE] (2)
MONIKA (24)
PAWEL (152)
PAWEL (202)
MIROSEAW (90)
MAGDALENA (70)
DANIEL (164)
JADWIGA (177)
GRZEGORZ (106)
RADOSEAW (113)
KATARZYNA (115)
DARIUSZ (200)
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MAGDALENA MARTA (21) SOBOTKA

STANISEAW (86)
ROBERT (57)
MARZENA (51)
PAWEL (48)
PIOTR (44)
HANNA (3943)
LUKASZ (142)

LEGNICA 1978 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1988 POL 00:
LEGNICA 1980 POL 00:
STRZEGOM 1982 POL 00:
ZAROW 1981 POL 00:
SWIEBODZICE 1986 POL 00:
SWIDNICA SLASKA 1983 POL 00:
PSZENNO 1976 POL 00:
ZAROW 1973 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1989 POL 00:
WALBRZYCH 1981 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1983 POL 00:
WROCEAW 2005 POL 00:
KALNO 2008 POL 00:
SWIEBODZICE 1968 POL 00:
MROWINY 1982 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1992 POL 00:
IMBRAMOWICE 1987 POL 00:
STRZEGOM 1979 POL 00:
STRZEGOM 1958 POL 00:
ZAROW 1976 POL 00:
KOMOROW 1982 POL 00:
POGORZALA 1978 POL 00:
MEDEOW 1984 POL 00:
ZLOTORYJA 1972 POL 00:
STRZEGOM 1968 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1985 POL 00:
GLOSKA 1974 POL 00:
STRZEGOM 1972 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1967 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1972 POL 00:
BIELAWA 1955 POL 00:
KALNO 1989 POL 00:
SWIEBODZICE 2001 POL 00:
WALBRZYCH 1990 POL 00:
BUKOW 2005 POL 00:
ZAROW 1987 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1974 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1985 POL 00:
ZAROW 1972 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1985 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1985 POL 00:
CHWALISZOW 1978 POL 00:
ZAROW 1978 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1977 POL 00:
ZAROW 1978 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1986 POL 00:
GLUSZYCA 1980 POL 00:
CHOINOW 1958 POL 00:
JAWORZYNA SLASKA 1988 POL 00:
SWIEBODZICE 1992 POL 00:
KALNO 1985 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1968 POL 00:

1982 POL 00:
ZAROW 2005 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1986 POL 00:
WALBRZYCH 1978 POL 00:
JAWORZYNA SLASKA 1976 POL 00:
WALBRZYCH 1978 POL 00:
ZAROW 2004 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1987 POL 00:

51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
:56 M40/46
52:
52:
52:

51

52

52

53
53
53
53
53

53

57

58

26 M40/42 WSSE/43
32 K30/14

34 K40/4

36 M40/43

37 M40/44 Gmin/20
37 K30/15

53 M40/45

04 M50/11 WSSE/44 Gmin/21
15 K30/16 WSSE/45
26 M40/47 WSSE/46

142 M40/48 WSSE/47
52:
52:
:56 M50/12 WSSE/48
53:
53:
53:

50 K20/2
51 M20/13 Gmin/22

23 M40/49 Gmin/23
27 K30/17
31 M30/32 WSSE/49 Gmin/24

:40 M40/50 WSSE/50
142 M60/3

:42 M40/51 Gmin/25
146 M40/52 WSSE/51
147 K40/5

53:
53:
:54 M50/14
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:

50 M40/53 WSSE/52
53 M50/13 WSSE/53

58 M30/33

11 K50/1

12 K50/2

13 M50/15

35 K50/3

53 M60/4

56 K30/18 WSSE/54 Gmin/26
05 K20/3

07 K30/19

26 M20/14 Gmin/27
29 K30/20 Gmin/28
34 M50/16

52 M30/34

13 K50/4 Gmin/29
14 M30/35 WSSE/55
28 M30/36

52 K40/6

56 M40/54 Gmin/30
07 M40/55

12 M40/56 Gmin/31
23 K30/21 WSSE/56
32 M40/57

36 K60/1 WSSE/57

:49 M30/37
57:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:

50 M30/38 WSSE/58

00 K30/22 WSSE/59 Gmin/32
16 M50/17

22 K40/7 WSSE/60

26 M20/15 Gmin/33

37 M30/39 WSSE/61

143 K40/8 WSSE/62
58:
58:
58:
59:

52 M40/58

56 M40/59 WSSE/63
59 K20/4

00 M30/40
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175 136 KEDZIERSKI
176 40 SCISLOWSKA

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

41
137
138
42
139
140
141
43
44
142
45
46
143
144
145
146
47
48
147
148
149
150
49
151
50
152
51
153
52

54

about:blank

LYKO

LYKO
WINNY
KARPINSKA
GAWRON
RADZKI
ZABIEGLIK
BOCHENEK
ZAJACZKOWSKA
GORECKI
NOCNA
LUKASIK
SROGA
SOLUCH
JANICKI
KRASZKIEWICZ
WACHOWIAK
FOGIEL
ANTCZAK
JANKOWSKI
KRAUS
MUCHA
NOWAK
KUBIK
PIERZCHALA
FEDYCZKOWSKI
POLACZEK
PRAWDZIK
ZAWODNIK
PATYK
PIETRAS

PAWEL (146)
KATARZYNA (32)
MARTA (64)
MARIUSZ (63)
MICHAL (4342)
MARZENA (18)
WOJICIECH (95)
DAMIAN (83)
ADRIAN (69)
MONIKA (261)
ANNA (126)
GRZEGORZ (121)
WLADYSLAWA (159)
JUSTYNA (134)
DAWID (56)
TOMASZ (66)
KASPER (131)
KONRAD (74)
MALGORZATA (120)
KATARZYNA (172)
MARIUSZ (77)
ADRIAN (87)
DARIUSZ (137)
ARKADIUSZ (203)
MONIKA (204)
MARIUSZ (19)
MAGDALENA (3)
EDWARD (104)
ALEKSANDRA (114)
RYSZARD (169)
ANONIMOWY (13)
AMELIA (99)
BARBARA (46)
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STRZEGOM 1982 POL 00:
SWIDNICA 1980 POL 00:
WALBRZYCH 1982 POL 00:
WALBRZYCH 1981 POL 00:
JAWORZYNA SLASKA 1992 POL 00:
STRZEGOM 1982 POL 00:
RUDNIKI 1963 POL 00:
WALBRZYCH 1988 POL 00:
ZAROW 1992 POL 00:
OLESZNA 1978 POL 00:
WROCEAW 1981 POL 00:
WALBRZYCH 1978 POL 01:
BIELAWA 1957 POL 01:
ZAROW 1993 POL 01:
SWIDNICA 1986 POL 01:
JAWORZYNA SLASKA 1989 POL 01:
ZAROW 1992 POL 01:
STRZEGOM 1992 POL 01:
ZAROW 1968 POL 01:
LEGNICA 1992 POL 01:
WIERZBNA 1992 POL 01:
BUKOW 2007 POL O1:
DZIERZONIOW 1992 POL 01:
SZCZAWNO-ZDROJ 1977 POL 01:
SZCZAWNO ZDROJ 1985 POL 01:
SWIDNICA 1971 POL 01:
BOGUSZOW-GORCE 1980 POL 01:
STRZEGOM 1973 POL 01:
BURKATOW 1977 POL 01:
ZAROW 1949 POL 01:

1988 POL 01:
WISNIOWA 2005 POL 01:
STRZEGOM 1951 POL 01:

59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:

59

59:
59:
59:

00
00
02
02
02
02

03:
04:
04:
04:

05

05:
06:
06:

06

07:
08:
09:
13:
14:
14:

25

01 M40/60

06 K40/9

07 K40/10

08 M40/61

10 M30/41 WSSE/64
18 K40/11

24 M60/5

:32 M30/42 WSSE/65
35 M30/43 WSSE/66 Gmin/34
36 K40/12

54 K40/13 WSSE/67
115 M40/62

140 K60/2

:32 K30/23 Gmin/35
146 M30/44 WSSE/68
146 M30/45 WSSE/69
147 M30/46 Gmin/36
01 M30/47 WSSE/70
18 K50/5 Gmin/37
38 K30/24

55 M30/48 WSSE/71 Gmin/38
:13 M20/16 Gmin/39
20 M30/49

21 M40/63

23 K30/25

:51 M50/18 WSSE/72
27 K40/14 WSSE/73
55 M50/19

08 K40/15 WSSE/74
57 M70/1 Gmin/40
01 K30/26 WSSE/75
58 K20/5

141 K70/1
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